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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlyn Kwan3099
San Mateo

9.175 9.425 9.6509.600 37.850
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Liston3082
Menlo Sparks

9.225 9.375 9.0009.100 36.700
3 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Ella Rose Pierce3064
Elite

9.275 8.950 8.9509.350 36.525
1T 8T 3 5 3 

3 

Lola Gabrielson3096
San Mateo

9.100 9.425 8.8759.025 36.425
5T 1T 5 6T 4 

4 

Rebecca Jarvis3061
Elite

9.100 9.075 8.6759.375 36.225
5T 6 2 10 5 

5 

Erica Norton3083
Menlo Sparks

9.100 9.150 9.1508.800 36.200
5T 5 9 2 6 

6 

Sophia Campbell3092
San Mateo

9.100 9.175 9.0008.850 36.125
5T 4 8 3T 7 

7 

Grace Grolnick3057
Elite

9.050 8.950 8.8758.925 35.800
9 8T 7 6T 8 

8 

Molly Prober3087
Menlo Sparks

9.000 9.025 8.7258.525 35.275
10 7 13 8T 9 

9 

Frida Ramirez3010
CSC - Cambrianna

9.275 8.625 8.4758.750 35.125
1T 13 10 12 10 

10 

Naomi Eason3079
Menlo Sparks

8.425 8.825 8.7258.950 34.925
15 10 6 8T 11 

11 

Julia Holman3080
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.400 8.5008.625 34.325
12 14 12 11 12 

12 

Allison Perri3085
Menlo Sparks

8.650 8.250 8.2008.650 33.750
13 15 11 13 13 

13 

Alise Johnson3081
Menlo Sparks

8.625 8.725 7.3008.500 33.150
14 11 14 15 14 

14 

Honor Pimentel3086
Menlo Sparks

8.850 8.700 8.1006.850 32.500
11 12 15 14 15 

15 
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